
7631

114

114 6 20 ( )
188 ( 10F )



1

2

3

4

5

6

113 ... ...7

..10

113 114 ......11

14

. ..16

113 19

113 . . ...36

. . 37

( ) . 39

( ) . 40

( ) ....46

53

63



114

1



114

114 6 20 ( )

188 ( 10F )

( ) 113

( ) 113

( ) 113

( ) 113

( ) 113 114

( )

( )

( ) 113

( ) 113

( )

( )

2



113

7-9

113

10

113

113 6,320,545 114 3 14

113 1,264,109 114 3 14

113

113

113  ( / / ) 
 

( / / ) 
 

( ) 
 

( ) 
 113/05/24 113/09/20 0.5 8,400,000
 113/07/31 113/10/18 0.5 8,400,000

113/11/08 114/04/30 0.59393939 11,760,000
114/03/14 114/07/31 1.2 23,760,000

2.79393939 52,320,000

3



113 114

( 11-13

14-15

( )

114 6 20 117 6 19

16~18

4



113

113 114 3 14

7~9

19~35

113

36

37-38

209

114 ( )

( )

39

5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



( )
1.
2.

( )
4.

( )
1.
2.

( )
4.

( )

( )

5.

( )

( )

5.

( )

4.

( )

( )

1.

( )

(7)

( )

1.

( )

(7)

14



(8) (8)

( )

( )

4.

( )

( )

4.

15



1 1,439,221
( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

2 194,405
107 ( ) ( )

3 586,000
( )

( )

( )

( )

16



4 227,250

( )

( )

( )

( )

( )

5 121,200

6 0
( )

( )

( 1)

( )

( )

( )

17



( )

7 0
(

)

( )

( )

8 0

( )

( )

( )

9 0

(EMBA)

( )

( )

( )

1 ( ) ( )

18



19



20



21



1100 / .1 $169,669 17 $255,325 34
1140 / .5 16 17 379,381 38 315,586 42
1170 / .2 17 192,543 19 79,003 10
1200 1,898 - 2,265 -
130x / .3 20,820 2 25,410 3
1410 7,942 1 10,730 2
1470 1,341 - 1,991 -
11xx 773,594 77 690,310 91

1517
/ .4 1,567 - 4,887 1

1550 / .6 37,532 4 - -
1600 / .7/ 119,708 12 28,170 4
1755 / .18/ 14,231 1 15,156 2
1760 / .8/ 44,710 4 - -
1780 / .9 7,208 1 8,751 1
1840 / .22 5,921 1 2,594 -
1900 2,140 - 5,131 1
15xx 233,017 23 64,689 9

1xxx $1,006,611 100 $754,999 100
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2100 / .10 $ - - $10,000 1
2130 / .5 16 71,458 7 44,506 6
2170 142,986 14 81,209 11
2200 .11 86,495 9 65,133 8
2230 10,267 1 39,202 5
2250 3,653 - 1,129 -
2280 / .18 5,103 1 5,279 1
2322 / .12 18,250 2 6,000 1
2399 1,036 - 649 -
 21xx 339,248 34 253,107 33

2540 / .12 132,333 13 10,583 2
2570 / .22 322 - - -
2580 / .18 9,471 1 10,170 1

15,346 1 - -
25xx 157,472 15 20,753 3
2xxx 496,720 49 273,860 36

.14
3100
3110 168,000 17 168,000 22
3200 100,758 10 90,820 12
3300
3310 64,298 6 52,811 7
3320 10,040 1 8,075 1
3350 178,626 18 170,124 23

252,964 25 231,010 31
3400 (11,831) (1) (8,691) (1)
3xxx 509,891 51 481,139 64

$1,006,611 100 $754,999 100
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4000 / .5 16 $847,842 100 $705,370 100
5000 .3 19/ (583,689) (69) (423,709) (60)
5900 264,153 31 281,661 40
6000 .19
6100 (13,986) (2) (9,546) (1)
6200 (93,584) (11) (80,938) (11)
6300 (13,018) (1) (11,873) (2)

(120,588) (14) (102,357) (14)
6900 143,565 17 179,304 26
7000 / .20
7100 1,708 - 1,212 -
7010 1,856 - 2,805 -
7020 (21,060) (2) (224) -
7050 (2,174) - (1,488) -
7070 .6 (4,656) (1) - -

(24,326) (3) 2,305 -
7900 119,239 14 181,609 26
7950 / .22 (26,725) (3) (37,264) (5)
8200 92,514 11 144,345 21

8300 / .21
8310
8316

(3,320) - 642 -
8349 664 - (129) -

(605) - - -
121 - - -

( ) (3,140) - 513 -
8500 $89,374 11 $144,858 21

( ) .23
9750 $5.51 $8.74
9850 $5.36 $8.48
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AAAA
A10000 $119,239 $181,609
A20000
A20010
A20100 20,016 13,096
A20200 2,201 1,029
A20900 2,174 1,488
A21200 (1,708) (1,212)
A21900 9,938 7,254
A22300 4,656 -
A22500 115 249
A29900 (102) (48)
A29900 20,304 -
A30000 /
A31125 (63,795) (29,980)
A31150 (113,540) 68,396
A31180 ( ) 367 (1,573)
A31200 4,590 4,810
A31230 2,788 1,677
A31240 650 (1,991)
A32125 26,952 (10,004)
A32150 ( ) 61,777 (86,684)
A32180 2,424 1,045
A32200 2,524 521
A32230 387 (1,712)
A33000 101,957 147,970
A33100 1,708 1,212
A33300 (1,690) (1,114)
A33500 (57,880) (41,242)
AAAA 44,095 106,826
BBBB

B01800 (42,793) -
B02700 (101,819) (14,237)
B02800 18 28
B03700 3,255 (2,722)
B04500 (658) (7,544)
B05350 (95) -
B05400 (45,358) -
B07100 (264) -
BBBB (187,714) (24,475)
CCCC

C00100 40,950 55,693
C00200 (50,950) (73,079)
C01600 140,000 -
C01700 (6,000) (3,083)
C03000 233 -
C04020 (7,355) (5,865)
C04300 (115) -
C04500 (58,800) (110,040)
C04600 - 91,000
CCCC 57,963 (45,374)
EEEE ( ) (85,656) 36,977

E00100 255,325 218,348
E00200 $169,669 $255,325

( )

26



27



28



29



30



1100 / .1 $208,743 21 $255,325 34
1140 / .5 15 16 379,381 37 315,586 42
1170 / .2 16 192,543 19 79,003 10
1200 139 - 2,265 -
130x / .3 20,820 2 25,410 3
1410 8,510 1 10,730 2
1470 1,341 - 1,991 -
11xx 811,477 80 690,310 91

1517
/ .4 1,567 - 4,887 1

1600 / .6/ 119,978 12 28,170 4
1755 / .17/ 15,375 2 15,156 2
1760 / .7/ 44,710 4 - -
1780 / .8 7,208 1 8,751 1
1840 / .21 5,921 1 2,594 -
1900 2,363 - 5,131 1
15xx 197,122 20 64,689 9

/ .19

1xxx $1,008,599 100 $754,999 100
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2100 / .9 $ - - $10,000 1
2130 / .5 15 71,458 7 44,506 6
2170 142,986 14 81,209 11
2200 .10 87,248 9 65,133 8
2230 10,267 1 39,202 5
2250 3,653 - 1,129 -
2280 / .17 5,963 1 5,279 1
2322 / .11 18,250 2 6,000 1
2399 1,120 - 649 -
 21xx 340,945 34 253,107 33

2540 / .11 132,333 13 10,583 2
2570 / .21 322 - - -
2580 / .17 9,762 1 10,170 1
2670 15,346 1 - -
25xx 157,763 15 20,753 3
2xxx 498,708 49 273,860 36

.13
3100
3110 168,000 17 168,000 22
3200 100,758 10 90,820 12
3300
3310 64,298 6 52,811 7
3320 10,040 1 8,075 1
3350 178,626 18 170,124 23

252,964 25 231,010 31
3400 (11,831) (1) (8,691) (1)
3xxx 509,891 51 481,139 64

$1,008,599 100 $754,999 100
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4000 / .5 15 $850,790 100 $705,370 100
5000 .3 18/ (584,822) (69) (423,709) (60)
5900 265,968 31 281,661 40
6000 .18
6100 (14,077) (2) (9,546) (1)
6200 (100,060) (12) (80,938) (11)
6300 (13,018) (1) (11,873) (2)

(127,155) (15) (102,357) (14)
6900 138,813 16 179,304 26
7000 / .19
7100 1,708 - 1,212 -
7010 1,973 - 2,805 -
7020 (21,060) (2) (224) -
7050 (2,195) - (1,488) -

(19,574) (2) 2,305 -
7900 119,239 14 181,609 26
7950 / .21 (26,725) (3) (37,264) (5)
8200 92,514 11 144,345 21

8300 / .20
8310
8316

(3,320) - 642 -
8349 664 - (129) -
8360
8361 (605) - - -
8399 121 - - -

( ) (3,140) - 513 -
8500 $89,374 11 $144,858 21

8600
8610 $92,514 $144,345
8620 - -

$92,514 $144,345

8700
8710 $89,374 $144,858
8720 - -

$89,374 $289,203

( ) .22
9750 $5.51 $8.74
9850 $5.36 $8.48
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AAAA
A10000 $119,239 $181,609
A20000
A20010
A20100 20,598 13,096
A20200 2,201 1,029
A20900 2,195 1,488
A21200 (1,708) (1,212)
A21900 9,938 7,254
A22500 115 249
A29900 (102) (48)
A29900 20,304 -
A30000 /
A31125 (63,795) (29,980)
A31150 ( ) (113,540) 68,396
A31180 ( ) 2,126 (1,573)
A31200 4,590 4,810
A31230 2,220 1,677
A31240 ( ) 650 (1,991)
A32125 ( ) 26,952 (10,004)
A32150 ( ) 61,777 (86,684)
A32180 3,177 1,045
A32200 2,524 521
A32230 ( ) 471 (1,712)
A33000 99,932 147,970
A33100 1,708 1,212
A33300 (1,691) (1,114)
A33500 (57,880) (41,242)
AAAA 42,069 106,826
BBBB

B02700 (102,097) (14,237)
B02800 18 28
B03700 ( ) 3,036 (2,722)
B04500 (658) (7,544)
B05350 (95) -
B05400 (45,358) -
B06700 (4) -
B07100 (264) -
BBBB (145,422) (24,475)
CCCC

C00100 40,950 55,693
C00200 (50,950) (73,079)
C01600 140,000 -
C01700 (6,000) (3,083)
C03000 233 -
C04020 (7,945) (5,865)
C04300 (115) -
C04500 (58,800) (110,040)
C04600 - 91,000
CCCC ( ) 57,373 (45,374)
DDDD (602) -
EEEE ( ) (46,582) 36,977

E00100 255,325 218,348
E00200 $208,743 $255,325

35



36



條

37



38



( )

( )
( )

( )
( )

( )

( )
( )
( )
( )

( )

( )
( ) ( 1)

( )
( )

( )
( )

( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

1 ( ) ( )

39



40



41



42



43



44



45
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114 4 22

(%)
( ) 111.1.12 1,514,628 7.65%

111.1.12 586,000 2.96%
111.1.12 194,405 0.98%
111.1.12 227,250 1.15%
112.9.20 - -
112.9.20 - -
112.9.20 - -
112.9.20 - -

2,522,283 12.74%

1 114 4 22
198,000,000 19,800,000

2 26 2,376,000

3
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